	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SM15T12A
	SM15T12A (STMicroelectronics)
		    Part Number:
            SM15T12A
		    Manufacturer:
            STMicroelectronics
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30450 (This price is for reference only)
		 SM15T12A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SM15T12A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CR17335E-R FDK America Inc  BATT LITH 3V CYL HIGH POWER
KR1800SCEL5X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
093,BK Serpac  BOX 9.50X6.34X1.90 BLACK
E-2015-RB Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 88 X 24.19 X 27.37"
515S5P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FEMALE-MALE 5POS 6'
1608906 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY FIBER OPTIC
H3BXT-10110-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048L/X 10"
4-1589472-9 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 25POS DL 30AWG 30"
C1BXS-2636G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26S/AE26G/X
C3DDG-1436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR14G/AE14M/CKR14G
M3WWK-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL24K/MC24M/MPL24K
1420168 Phoenix Contact  CABLE USB A TO MINI-B IP20 1M
2010/14 100SF 3M  CABLE 14 COND RIBBON WHT 100FT
M3264 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 22AWG SLT 500'
PLT8H-C00 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HVY WR BLACK 30.6"
MSW75T30-CR6 Panduit Corp  CABLE STRAP STAINLESS STEEL
F2213/32 BK103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 25X4'
HT-SCE-1K-3/16-2.0-S1-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
1568241502 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 02-3
SHR-15-6V0B Essentra Components  SLIT HARN WRAP FR NYLON 1PC=1M
LELK1-1REC4-33798-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
991220 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 480VAC 65VDC
LMLHPB11-1RLS4-37029-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-6-2601-642 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
HLT-10-B5-P1-B Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 125V 15A PCB
CHCC3D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
BK-S505H-V-10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 250V SLOW 5X20 AXIAL
0312.375VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AG .375A
2028-35-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8.0X10MM 30KA 350V RADI
LT350A-B Littelfuse Inc  GAS TRIGGER TUBE 350V AXIAL BULK
CL-50A Amphenol Advanced Sensors  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH
5.0SMDJ60A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMD
P4KE11C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC AXIAL
TV06B480J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMB
MSMCGLCE10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AB
JANTX1N6469 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC GPKG AXIAL
5KP58HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC P600
SMP15A-E3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMP
VC060326A580RP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 31.05V 30A 0603
V07E175 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	SM15T12A  keywords
	    	SM15T12A
	SM15T12A  STMicroelectronics
	SM15T12A  pdf
	SM15T12A  datasheet
	SM15T12A  price
	SM15T12A  distributor
	electronic components SM15T12A
	SM15T12A  Circuit Protection
	SM15T12A  TVS - Diodes
	SM15T12A  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC SMC
	SM15T12A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .